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        REYBURN 

WRESTLING SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

 

 
    Day  Date  Schools   Site          Time 

 
   Saturday  11/23/24 Granite Ridge Invite  Granite   8:00 am 

 

   Saturday  TBD   Grizzley Invite   Central (East Campus) TBD 

 

    Saturday  12/7/24 Kastner Shootout  Kastner  9:00 am 

 

   Tuesday  12/10/24 Reyburn vs WAMS  Reyburn  3:30 pm

  
    Wednesday  12/11/24 Bye/Team Pictures  Reyburn  3:30 pm 

 

    Saturday  12/14/24 Kenny Martinez Classic Clark   9:00 am     

 

    Wednesday  12/18/24 Reyburn vs Clark  Clark   3:30 pm 

 

    Wednesday  1/8/25  Reyburn vs Granite  Reyburn  3:30 pm

                                       

    Friday  1/10/25 Clovis East M/S Invite  CE East Gym  12:00 pm  

 

    Wednesday  1/15/25 Reyburn vs Kastner  Kastner  3:30 pm  

          

     Wednesday 1/22/25 Reyburn vs Alta  Reyburn   3:30 pm 

    

     Friday  1/31/25 CIAL Championships Clark   TBD 

 

      

 

 

    Head Coach: Zhon Kuraspediani 

    Asst Coach:  Jason Hamel 

    Asst Coach:  Ben Arnold  

    Asst Coach:  Bobby Cisneros 

        

               

                        


